Beer

Alps, Bro
Andy Pants
Batch
Backbone
Dino Party
4th River
Goulden Oats
Kelly RIPA
Main Street
O'Eight

St. Jerome
Starlight

House Kombucha
Featured Kombucha

Cold Brew Coffee

182

JUNK DITCH

WEST MAIN STREET .
5

FORT WAYN

BREWING COMPANY

EST 2015

Carry Out Menu

320z Howler / 640z Growler - $7

Style

Vienna Lager
Cream Ale
ESB

Amber Ale
Hazy IPA
Pale Ale
Oatmeal IPA
Red IPA
Czech Pilsner
Irish Stout
American Porter
Stout

Hibiscus Ginger
Rotating

Brazil Mogiana Eagle

ABV IBU

5.0%
5.0%
5.6%
4.6%
5.1%
5.2%
6.7%
6.8%
4.2%
3.4%
5.0%
6.3%

30
20
30
30
20
40
90
95
30
20
35
45

320z

$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$11.00
$8.00
$11.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00

$11.00
$11.00

$11.00

640z

$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$20.00
$15.00
$20.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00

$20.00
$20.00

Wednesday

Growler Special

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
NA
$5.00
$10.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

03/25/20



