1825 WEST MAIN STREET . FORT WAYNE

JUNK DITCH BREWING COMPANY

EST 2015

Carry Out Menu

320z Howler / 640z Growler - \$7

Beer	Style	ABV	IBU	320z	64oz	Wednesday Growler Special
Alps, Bro	Vienna Lager	5.0%	30	\$8.00	\$15.00	\$5.00
Andy Pants	Cream Ale	5.0%	20	\$8.00	\$15.00	\$5.00
Batch	ESB	5.6%	30	\$8.00	\$15.00	\$5.00
Backbone	Amber Ale	4.6%	30	\$8.00	\$15.00	\$5.00
Dino Party	Hazy IPA	5.1%	20	\$11.00	\$20.00	NA
4th River	Pale Ale	5.2%	40	\$8.00	\$15.00	\$5.00
Goulden Oats	Oatmeal IPA	6.7%	90	\$11.00	\$20.00	\$10.00
Kelly RIPA	Red IPA	6.8%	95	\$8.00	\$15.00	\$5.00
Main Street	Czech Pilsner	4.2%	30	\$8.00	\$15.00	\$5.00
O'Eight	Irish Stout	3.4%	20	\$8.00	\$15.00	\$5.00
St. Jerome	American Porter	5.0%	35	\$8.00	\$15.00	\$5.00
Starlight	Stout	6.3%	45	\$8.00	\$15.00	\$5.00
House Kombucha	Hibiscus Ginger			\$11.00	\$20.00	2
Featured Kombucha	Rotating			\$11.00	\$20.00	
Cold Brew Coffee	Brazil Mogiana Eagle			\$11.00		

03/25/20